
Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Michels Guido L 1 39,6 2 1 9,9 2 1 9,9 1 10,0 1 9,8
Bell Benedikt L 2 38,5 1 9,9 2 1 9,8 2 9,4 2 9,4
Gros Marco L 3 33,4 12 3 8,7 5 7,2 11 4 8,4 2 9,1
Groß Sascha L 4 31,2 4 7,8 5 7,7 6 7,3 3 8,4
Mühlen Hans-Gerd XL 5 30,5 6 7,0 6 7,0 6 13 3 8,9 4 7,6
Schmitt Achim L 6 30,2 4 8,1 5 7,6 7 6,6 5 7,9
Hermann Thorsten L 7 27,7 3 8,5 3 8,8 8 6,3 9 4,1
Müller Kevin Ju 8 26,8 5 7,6 9 7 5,8 6 7,2 11 6 6,2
Gros Janosch Ju 9 26,6 11 10 4,6 10 4 8,3 7 6,8 5 6,9
Schlich Edwin XL 10 26,1 3 8,7 8 5,8 9 8 6,1 10 7 5,5
Hantel Jan Ju 11 18,0 7 6,4 7 6,4 8 5,2
Gros Otto XL 12 16,9 15 11 4,0 11 3,2 9 5,5 12 4,2 12
Schäfer Christoph L 13 16,5 8 5,8 10 4,9 9 5,8
Lau Jochen XL 14 14,5 9 5,2 13 2,9 12 3,8 19 11 2,6
Schäfer Rainer XL 15 12,4 13 2,9 12 3,4 14 14 2,7 15 10 3,4
Klatt Christian XL 16 8,5 13 3,7 8 4,8
Hantel Kai L 17 8,1 4 8,1
Kabuth Thorsten XL 18 7,5 14 2,3 12 2,5 17 1,1 17 1,6
Müller Wolfgang L 19 7,2 10 4,6 16 1,6 18 1,0
Baumeister Thomas Ju 20 6,9 16 1,1 15 15 2,2 14 3,1 14 0,5
Baumeister Heinz-Bernd XL 21 5,8 16 1,1 15 1,7 13 1,8 18 13 1,2
Kossmann Bernd L 22 2,3 14 2,3
Nonn T L 23 2,1 16 2,1
Ellingen Günter XL 24 0,5 17 0,5
Kossmann Lisa-Marie Ju 24 0,5 17 0,5

Streichergebnis
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Müller Kevin Ju 1 26,8 5 7,6 9 7 5,8 6 7,2 11 6 6,2
Gros Janosch Ju 2 26,6 11 10 4,6 10 4 8,3 7 6,8 5 6,9
Hantel Jan Ju 3 18,0 7 6,4 7 6,4 8 5,2
Baumeister Thomas Ju 4 6,9 16 1,1 15 15 2,2 14 3,1 14 0,5
Kossmann Lisa-Marie Ju 5 0,5 17 0,5

Streichergebnis
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Michels Guido L 1 39,6 2 1 9,9 2 1 9,9 1 10,0 1 9,8
Bell Benedikt L 2 38,5 1 9,9 2 1 9,8 2 9,4 2 9,4
Gros Marco L 3 33,4 12 3 8,7 5 7,2 11 4 8,4 2 9,1
Groß Sascha L 4 31,2 4 7,8 5 7,7 6 7,3 3 8,4
Schmitt Achim L 5 30,2 4 8,1 5 7,6 7 6,6 5 7,9
Hermann Thorsten L 6 27,7 3 8,5 3 8,8 8 6,3 9 4,1
Schäfer Christoph L 7 16,5 8 5,8 10 4,9 9 5,8
Hantel Kai L 8 8,1 4 8,1
Müller Wolfgang L 9 7,2 10 4,6 16 1,6 18 1,0
Kossmann Bernd L 10 2,3 14 2,3
Nonn T L 11 2,1 16 2,1

Streichergebnis
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Mühlen Hans-Gerd XL 1 30,5 6 7,0 6 7,0 6 13 3 8,9 4 7,6
Schlich Edwin XL 2 26,1 3 8,7 8 5,8 9 8 6,1 10 7 5,5
Gros Otto XL 3 16,9 15 11 4,0 11 3,2 9 5,5 12 4,2 12
Lau Jochen XL 4 14,5 9 5,2 13 2,9 12 3,8 19 11 2,6
Schäfer Rainer XL 5 12,4 13 2,9 12 3,4 14 14 2,7 15 10 3,4
Klatt Christian XL 6 8,5 13 3,7 8 4,8
Kabuth Thorsten XL 7 7,5 14 2,3 12 2,5 17 1,1 17 1,6
Baumeister Heinz-Bernd XL 8 5,8 16 1,1 15 1,7 13 1,8 18 13 1,2
Ellingen Günter XL 9 0,5 17 0,5

Streichergebnis
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Michels Guido L 1 58,1 2 9,3 1 9,9 2 9,2 1 9,9 1 10,0 1 9,8
Bell Benedikt L 2 47,8 1 9,9 2 9,3 1 9,8 2 9,4 2 9,4
Gros Marco L 3 41,2 12 3,4 3 8,7 5 7,2 11 4,4 4 8,4 2 9,1
Mühlen Hans-Gerd XL 4 40,3 6 7,0 6 7,0 6 6,5 13 3,3 3 8,9 4 7,6
Müller Kevin Ju 5 36,7 5 7,6 9 5,2 7 5,8 6 7,2 11 4,7 6 6,2
Schlich Edwin XL 6 35,8 3 8,7 8 5,8 9 4,5 8 6,1 10 5,2 7 5,5
Gros Janosch Ju 7 34,4 11 4,0 10 4,6 10 3,8 4 8,3 7 6,8 5 6,9
Groß Sascha L 8 31,2 4 7,8 5 7,7 6 7,3 3 8,4
Schmitt Achim L 9 30,2 4 8,1 5 7,6 7 6,6 5 7,9
Hermann Thorsten L 10 27,7 3 8,5 3 8,8 8 6,3 9 4,1
Gros Otto XL 11 20,5 15 1,7 11 4,0 11 3,2 9 5,5 12 4,2 12 1,9
Hantel Jan Ju 12 18,0 7 6,4 7 6,4 8 5,2
Schäfer Christoph L 13 16,5 8 5,8 10 4,9 9 5,8
Schäfer Rainer XL 14 16,2 13 2,9 12 3,4 14 1,2 14 2,7 15 2,6 10 3,4
Lau Jochen XL 15 15,0 9 5,2 13 2,9 12 3,8 19 0,5 11 2,6
Klatt Christian XL 16 8,5 13 3,7 8 4,8
Hantel Kai L 17 8,1 4 8,1
Kabuth Thorsten XL 18 7,5 14 2,3 12 2,5 17 1,1 17 1,6
Baumeister Thomas Ju 19 7,4 16 1,1 15 0,5 15 2,2 14 3,1 14 0,5
Müller Wolfgang L 20 7,2 10 4,6 16 1,6 18 1,0
Baumeister Heinz-Bernd XL 21 6,3 16 1,1 15 1,7 13 1,8 18 0,5 13 1,2
Kossmann Bernd L 22 2,3 14 2,3
Nonn T L 23 2,1 16 2,1
Ellingen Günter XL 24 0,5 17 0,5
Kossmann Lisa-Marie Ju 24 0,5 17 0,5
Sonntag Klaus-Peter L 26
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Müller Kevin Ju 1 36,7 5 7,6 9 5,2 7 5,8 6 7,2 11 4,7 6 6,2
Gros Janosch Ju 2 34,4 11 4,0 10 4,6 10 3,8 4 8,3 7 6,8 5 6,9
Hantel Jan Ju 3 18,0 7 6,4 7 6,4 8 5,2
Baumeister Thomas Ju 4 7,4 16 1,1 15 0,5 15 2,2 14 3,1 14 0,5
Kossmann Lisa-Marie Ju 5 0,5 17 0,5

2. Lauf
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Michels Guido L 1 58,1 2 9,3 1 9,9 2 9,2 1 9,9 1 10,0 1 9,8
Bell Benedikt L 2 47,8 1 9,9 2 9,3 1 9,8 2 9,4 2 9,4
Gros Marco L 3 41,2 12 3,4 3 8,7 5 7,2 11 4,4 4 8,4 2 9,1
Groß Sascha L 4 31,2 4 7,8 5 7,7 6 7,3 3 8,4
Schmitt Achim L 5 30,2 4 8,1 5 7,6 7 6,6 5 7,9
Hermann Thorsten L 6 27,7 3 8,5 3 8,8 8 6,3 9 4,1
Schäfer Christoph L 7 16,5 8 5,8 10 4,9 9 5,8
Hantel Kai L 8 8,1 4 8,1
Müller Wolfgang L 9 7,2 10 4,6 16 1,6 18 1,0
Kossmann Bernd L 10 2,3 14 2,3
Nonn T L 11 2,1 16 2,1
Sonntag Klaus-Peter L 12
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Nachname Vorname Klasse Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
Mühlen Hans-Gerd XL 1 40,3 6 7,0 6 7,0 6 6,5 13 3,3 3 8,9 4 7,6
Schlich Edwin XL 2 35,2 3 8,7 8 5,8 9 4,5 9 5,5 10 5,2 7 5,5
Gros Otto XL 3 21,1 15 1,7 11 4,0 11 3,2 8 6,1 12 4,2 12 1,9
Schäfer Rainer XL 4 16,2 13 2,9 12 3,4 14 1,2 14 2,7 15 2,6 10 3,4
Lau Jochen XL 5 15,0 9 5,2 13 2,9 12 3,8 19 0,5 11 2,6
Klatt Christian XL 6 8,5 13 3,7 8 4,8
Kabuth Thorsten XL 7 7,5 14 2,3 12 2,5 17 1,1 17 1,6
Baumeister Heinz-Bernd XL 8 6,3 16 1,1 15 1,7 13 1,8 18 0,5 13 1,2
Ellingen Günter XL 9 0,5 17 0,5
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